
Results for Dymock half marathon 2017

Position by race number Position in category General male

Race 
number Name

Overall 
position Finish time Category Club

Overall 
position

Rank in 
category Name

1 Clive Poole 34 01:45:24 VM Gloucester AC 1 1 James Rose
2 Deb Cartlidge 70 01:59:13 VF Almost Athletes 2 2 Chris Brown
3 Slawomir Bukowski DNS DNS GM 0 3 3 Darren Ramage
4 Alex Powell DNS DNS GM Almost Athletes 4 4 Josh Hand
5 Jamie Watt DNS DNS GM Almost Athletes 5 5 James Head
6 Bob Spawton 99 02:15:04 VM Almost Athletes 6 6 Zeki Koral
7 Graham Davis 60 01:53:59 GM Almost Athletes 11 7 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi
8 Simon Jarvis 64 01:57:18 GM Almost Athletes 13 8 Andy Raynor
9 Sandra Stuart 103 02:19:50 VF Almost Athletes 14 9 Ben Jozefiak

10 Claire Gallagher 108 02:36:39 GF Almost Athletes 16 10 Dave Rogers
11 Oliver Bell DNS DNS GM Almost Athletes 19 11 John M Atkinson
12 Neil Tring 38 01:47:40 GM Almost Athletes 20 12 Chris Law
13 Richard Birch 10 01:28:38 VM Almost Athletes 21 13 Andy Turner
14 Jane Birch 107 02:27:18 VF Almost Athletes 23 14 Matthew Proome
15 nick spice 94 02:09:36 GM Almost Athletes 24 15 Richard Walklate
16 Dave Rogers 16 01:33:01 GM Almost Athletes 27 16 Shawn Dean
17 Mike Kennedy 22 01:37:40 VM Almost Athletes 29 17 Ian Morgan
18 Sarah Wallbridge 86 02:06:30 VF Almost Athletes 36 18 Jonathan Coles
19 Steve Wallbridge 77 02:02:59 VM Almost Athletes 38 19 Neil Tring
20 Jevon Weeks DNS DNS GM 0 44 20 Chris Ponter
21 Philip Cole 86 02:06:30 VM Kingsway Runners 46 21 Pete Scott
22 ALLAN GREEN 31 01:42:46 VM Almost Athletes 51 22 Jeff Parker
23 Victoria Kennedy 43 01:50:13 GF Almost Athletes 59 23 John TOWNSEND
24 Christopher Benjamin 73 02:01:32 VM Almost Athletes 60 24 Graham Davis
25 Edward Collier 32 01:44:17 VM Almost Athletes 62 25 Joel Skyers
26 Karen Harrington 53 01:52:48 VF 0 64 26 Simon Jarvis
27 Noel Green 49 01:52:04 VM Tewkesbury Running Club 65 27 Steven Riegler
28 Philippa Maile DNS DNS GF 0 66 28 Pratik Pradhan
29 Claire Rideout 98 02:13:11 GF 0 75 29 Bradley Williams
30 Richard Lee 104 02:20:42 VM 0 94 30 nick spice
31 Emma Sorrell DNF DNF VF 0 100 31 David Pratt
32 Rachel Fielden 74 02:01:40 GF 0
33 Mike Line 90 02:07:27 VM Almost Athletes

34 David Chittock 40 01:48:15 VM Almost Athletes Position in category General Female
35 Ingrid Harris 39 01:47:42 VF Almost Athletes

36 Stephen Shields 47 01:51:50 VM Gloucester AC
Overall 
position

Rank in 
category Name

37 Richard Smith 78 02:03:04 VM Almost Athletes 7 1 Gemma Hargraves
38 Ian Morgan 29 01:41:53 GM Fodac 26 2 Rose Parsons
39 Mohammed Shaikh 68 01:58:31 VM Almost Athletes 41 3 Emily Mills



40 Holly Gourley 48 01:52:01 GF 0 43 4 Victoria Kennedy
41 Laura Butler DNS DNS VF Running Somewhere Else 45 5 Lucy Beckett
42 Catherine Every 97 02:12:55 VF Ledbury & District Harriers 48 6 Holly Gourley
43 Dave Elliott DNS DNS VM Almost Athletes 50 7 Dyanne Cruickshank
44 Rhys Hughes DNS DNS GM 0 52 8 Amy Walker
45 Andrew Akerman 55 01:53:27 VM Almost Athletes 57 9 Lucy Merredy
46 Dyanne Cruickshank 50 01:52:16 GF Headington RR 69 10 Sally Green
47 Geoff Newman 92 02:08:23 VM Black Pear Joggers 74 11 Rachel Fielden
48 Jonathan Coles 36 01:47:26 GM 0 82 12 Charlotte Sugden
49 Darren Ramage 3 01:25:14 GM Road Runners Club 82 12 Nathalie Lovekin
50 Kevin Gani 58 01:53:54 VM Kingsway Runners 96 14 Victoria Bonnell
51 Kasha Price 108 02:36:39 VF Almost Athletes 98 15 Claire Rideout
52 Marta Felez DNS DNS GM Great Western Runners 102 16 Meg Veale
53 lee christmas 15 01:32:35 VM Stroud & District AC 108 17 Claire Gallagher
54 Gemma Hargraves 7 01:26:13 GF Almost Athletes
55 John TOWNSEND 59 01:53:55 GM None

56 Charlotte Sugden 82 02:04:55 GF Headington RR Position in category Male veteran
57 Steve Ollis 85 02:06:25 VM Malvern Joggers

58 Bradley Williams 75 02:02:06 GM Ledbury & District Harriers
Overall 
position

Rank in 
category Name

59 Pete Scott 46 01:51:13 GM 0 8 1 Ty Berg
60 Andy Raynor 13 01:30:11 GM Forest of Dean AC 9 2 Mike Mansfield
61 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 11 01:29:31 GM Almost Athletes 10 3 Richard Birch
62 Simon Eccleston 56 01:53:32 VM Notfast RC 15 4 lee christmas
63 Julianne Jameson 89 02:07:05 VF Almost Athletes 17 5 Stephen Bradley
64 John Jameson 37 01:47:32 VM Almost Athletes 18 6 Steve Jackson
65 Nathalie Lovekin 82 02:04:55 GF Ledbury & District Harriers 22 7 Mike Kennedy
66 Chris Ponter 44 01:50:33 GM 0 25 8 David Hemmings
67 Matthew Proome 23 01:39:37 GM Almost Athletes 28 9 Neil Taylor
68 Emily Mills 41 01:48:27 GF 0 30 10 Gwyn Istance
69 Chris Brown 2 01:23:59 GM Severn AC 31 11 ALLAN GREEN
70 Rose Parsons 26 01:40:38 GF 0 32 12 Edward Collier
71 Ben Jozefiak 14 01:31:58 GM Eryri Harriers 33 13 Jonathan Bateman
72 David Davey DNS DNS VM Almost Athletes 34 14 Clive Poole
73 Gwyn Istance 30 01:42:12 VM none 35 15 Phil Johnson
74 Lucy Beckett 45 01:51:02 GF 0 37 16 John Jameson
75 Phillip Howells DNS DNS VM 0 40 17 David Chittock
76 David Hemmings 25 01:40:00 VM Cheltenham and County Harriers 42 18 Alan Stanley
77 Neil Taylor 28 01:41:24 VM Severn AC 47 19 Stephen Shields
78 Philip Jeyes 61 01:54:04 VM Almost Athletes 49 20 Noel Green
79 Stuart Allen 67 01:58:09 VM Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners 55 21 Andrew Akerman
80 Rachel Goulding DNS DNS GF 0 56 22 Simon Eccleston
81 Mike Mansfield 9 01:27:48 VM Gloucester AC 58 23 Kevin Gani
82 Michael Alsworth 95 02:10:49 VM 100 Marathon Club 61 24 Philip Jeyes
83 Alan Stanley 42 01:49:01 VM 0 63 25 Steve Cameron
84 Shona Crombie-hicks 12 01:29:42 VF Cheltenham and County Harriers 67 26 Stuart Allen



85 Stephen Bradley 17 01:34:12 VM 0 68 27 Mohammed Shaikh
86 Steven Riegler 65 01:57:34 GM Kingsway Runners 73 28 Christopher Benjamin
87 Ty Berg 8 01:26:23 VM Cheltenham and County Harriers 77 29 Steve Wallbridge
88 Pratik Pradhan 66 01:57:41 GM Kingsway Runners 78 30 Richard Smith
89 James Rose 1 01:19:18 GM Severn AC 84 31 Graham Baker
90 Hayley Woolnough 79 02:03:15 VF Almost Athletes 85 32 Steve Ollis
91 Chris Ball DNS DNS GM 0 86 33 Philip Cole
92 Lorraine Taylor 93 02:09:33 VF Almost Athletes 88 34 Colin Davis
93 Jonathan Bateman 33 01:44:33 VM road runners club 90 35 Mike Line
94 Steve Cameron 63 01:56:57 VM 0 91 36 Tony  Heap
95 Jackie Phillips 81 02:04:23 VF 0 92 37 Geoff Newman
96 shelina jetha 105 02:25:29 VF 0 95 38 Michael Alsworth
97 Mandy Neufeld 72 02:00:19 VF Angels RC 99 39 Bob Spawton
98 John M Atkinson 19 01:35:24 GM Ranelagh Harriers 101 40 Neil Goodrich
99 Deborah Southgate 80 02:03:43 VF Angels RC 104 41 Richard Lee

100 Heather Roberts 76 02:02:42 VF Newent Runners 106 42 Dominic Lyes
101 Shawn Dean 27 01:40:53 GM 0
102 Jeff Parker 51 01:52:37 GM 0

103 Graham Baker 84 02:05:24 VM 0 Position in category Female veteran
104 Richard Walklate 24 01:39:44 GM Almost Athletes

105 Neil Goodrich 101 02:18:10 VM 0
Overall 
position

Rank in 
category Name

106 Amy Walker 52 01:52:46 GF Gloucester AC 12 1 Shona Crombie-hicks
107 James Head 5 01:25:42 GM Gloucester AC 39 2 Ingrid Harris
108 Zeki Koral 6 01:26:11 GM 0 53 3 Karen Harrington
109 Alison Hume 71 01:59:47 VF Almost Athletes 54 4 Helen Milner
110 Andy Turner 21 01:37:10 GM 0 70 5 Deb Cartlidge
111 Victoria Bonnell 96 02:12:05 GF 0 71 6 Alison Hume
112 Steve Jackson 18 01:34:48 VM 0 72 7 Mandy Neufeld
113 Phil Johnson 35 01:47:21 VM Not known 76 8 Heather Roberts
114 Chris Law 20 01:35:58 GM Ledbury & District Harriers 79 9 Hayley Woolnough
115 Colin Davis 88 02:06:57 VM 0 80 10 Deborah Southgate
116 Josh Hand 4 01:25:36 GM Almost Athletes 81 11 Jackie Phillips
117 Helen Milner 54 01:53:20 VF Ledbury & District Harriers 86 12 Sarah Wallbridge
118 VOID 0 00:00:00 0 0 89 13 Julianne Jameson
119 Joel Skyers 62 01:56:32 GM 0 93 14 Lorraine Taylor
120 Lucy Merredy 57 01:53:34 GF 0 97 15 Catherine Every
121 Dominic Lyes 106 02:26:20 VM Almost Athletes 103 16 Sandra Stuart
122 David Pratt 100 02:16:55 GM 0 105 17 shelina jetha
123 Tony Heap 91 02:07:43 VM 0 107 18 Jane Birch
124 Sally Green 69 01:58:58 GF 0 108 19 Kasha Price

125 Meg Veale 102 02:19:44 GF 0

Overall positions



Race 
number Forename Surname

Overall 
position Finish time Category Club

89 James Rose 1 01:19:18 GM Severn AC
69 Chris Brown 2 01:23:59 GM Severn AC
49 Darren Ramage 3 01:25:14 GM Road Runners Club

116 Josh Hand 4 01:25:36 GM Almost Athletes
107 James Head 5 01:25:42 GM Gloucester AC
108 Zeki Koral 6 01:26:11 GM 0
54 Gemma Hargraves 7 01:26:13 GF Almost Athletes
87 Ty Berg 8 01:26:23 VM Cheltenham and County Harriers
81 Mike Mansfield 9 01:27:48 VM Gloucester AC
13 Richard Birch 10 01:28:38 VM Almost Athletes
61 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 11 01:29:31 GM Almost Athletes
84 Shona Crombie-hicks 12 01:29:42 VF Cheltenham and County Harriers
60 Andy Raynor 13 01:30:11 GM Forest of Dean AC
71 Ben Jozefiak 14 01:31:58 GM Eryri Harriers
53 lee christmas 15 01:32:35 VM Stroud & District AC
16 Dave Rogers 16 01:33:01 GM Almost Athletes
85 Stephen Bradley 17 01:34:12 VM 0

112 Steve Jackson 18 01:34:48 VM 0
98 John M Atkinson 19 01:35:24 GM Ranelagh Harriers

114 Chris Law 20 01:35:58 GM Ledbury & District Harriers
110 Andy Turner 21 01:37:10 GM 0
17 Mike Kennedy 22 01:37:40 VM Almost Athletes
67 Matthew Proome 23 01:39:37 GM Almost Athletes

104 Richard Walklate 24 01:39:44 GM Almost Athletes
76 David Hemmings 25 01:40:00 VM Cheltenham and County Harriers
70 Rose Parsons 26 01:40:38 GF 0

101 Shawn Dean 27 01:40:53 GM 0
77 Neil Taylor 28 01:41:24 VM Severn AC
38 Ian Morgan 29 01:41:53 GM Fodac
73 Gwyn Istance 30 01:42:12 VM none
22 ALLAN GREEN 31 01:42:46 VM Almost Athletes
25 Edward Collier 32 01:44:17 VM Almost Athletes
93 Jonathan Bateman 33 01:44:33 VM road runners club
1 Clive Poole 34 01:45:24 VM Gloucester AC

113 Phil Johnson 35 01:47:21 VM Not known
48 Jonathan Coles 36 01:47:26 GM 0
64 John Jameson 37 01:47:32 VM Almost Athletes
12 Neil Tring 38 01:47:40 GM Almost Athletes
35 Ingrid Harris 39 01:47:42 VF Almost Athletes
34 David Chittock 40 01:48:15 VM Almost Athletes
68 Emily Mills 41 01:48:27 GF 0
83 Alan Stanley 42 01:49:01 VM 0
23 Victoria Kennedy 43 01:50:13 GF Almost Athletes
66 Chris Ponter 44 01:50:33 GM 0
74 Lucy Beckett 45 01:51:02 GF 0



59 Pete Scott 46 01:51:13 GM 0
36 Stephen Shields 47 01:51:50 VM Gloucester AC
40 Holly Gourley 48 01:52:01 GF 0
27 Noel Green 49 01:52:04 VM Tewkesbury Running Club
46 Dyanne Cruickshank 50 01:52:16 GF Headington RR

102 Jeff Parker 51 01:52:37 GM 0
106 Amy Walker 52 01:52:46 GF Gloucester AC
26 Karen Harrington 53 01:52:48 VF 0

117 Helen Milner 54 01:53:20 VF Ledbury & District Harriers
45 Andrew Akerman 55 01:53:27 VM Almost Athletes
62 Simon Eccleston 56 01:53:32 VM Notfast RC

120 Lucy Merredy 57 01:53:34 GF 0
50 Kevin Gani 58 01:53:54 VM Kingsway Runners
55 John TOWNSEND 59 01:53:55 GM None
7 Graham Davis 60 01:53:59 GM Almost Athletes

78 Philip Jeyes 61 01:54:04 VM Almost Athletes
119 Joel Skyers 62 01:56:32 GM 0
94 Steve Cameron 63 01:56:57 VM 0
8 Simon Jarvis 64 01:57:18 GM Almost Athletes

86 Steven Riegler 65 01:57:34 GM Kingsway Runners
88 Pratik Pradhan 66 01:57:41 GM Kingsway Runners
79 Stuart Allen 67 01:58:09 VM Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
39 Mohammed Shaikh 68 01:58:31 VM Almost Athletes

124 Sally Green 69 01:58:58 GF 0
2 Deb Cartlidge 70 01:59:13 VF Almost Athletes

109 Alison Hume 71 01:59:47 VF Almost Athletes
97 Mandy Neufeld 72 02:00:19 VF Angels RC
24 Christopher Benjamin 73 02:01:32 VM Almost Athletes
32 Rachel Fielden 74 02:01:40 GF 0
58 Bradley Williams 75 02:02:06 GM Ledbury & District Harriers

100 Heather Roberts 76 02:02:42 VF Newent Runners
19 Steve Wallbridge 77 02:02:59 VM Almost Athletes
37 Richard Smith 78 02:03:04 VM Almost Athletes
90 Hayley Woolnough 79 02:03:15 VF Almost Athletes
99 Deborah Southgate 80 02:03:43 VF Angels RC
95 Jackie Phillips 81 02:04:23 VF 0
56 Charlotte Sugden 82 02:04:55 GF Headington RR
65 Nathalie Lovekin 82 02:04:55 GF Ledbury & District Harriers

103 Graham Baker 84 02:05:24 VM 0
57 Steve Ollis 85 02:06:25 VM Malvern Joggers
18 Sarah Wallbridge 86 02:06:30 VF Almost Athletes
21 Philip Cole 86 02:06:30 VM Kingsway Runners

115 Colin Davis 88 02:06:57 VM 0
63 Julianne Jameson 89 02:07:05 VF Almost Athletes
33 Mike Line 90 02:07:27 VM Almost Athletes

123 Tony Heap 91 02:07:43 VM 0
47 Geoff Newman 92 02:08:23 VM Black Pear Joggers



92 Lorraine Taylor 93 02:09:33 VF Almost Athletes
15 nick spice 94 02:09:36 GM Almost Athletes
82 Michael Alsworth 95 02:10:49 VM 100 Marathon Club

111 Victoria Bonnell 96 02:12:05 GF 0
42 Catherine Every 97 02:12:55 VF Ledbury & District Harriers
29 Claire Rideout 98 02:13:11 GF 0
6 Bob Spawton 99 02:15:04 VM Almost Athletes

122 David Pratt 100 02:16:55 GM 0
105 Neil Goodrich 101 02:18:10 VM 0
125 Meg Veale 102 02:19:44 GF 0

9 Sandra Stuart 103 02:19:50 VF Almost Athletes
30 Richard Lee 104 02:20:42 VM 0
96 shelina jetha 105 02:25:29 VF 0

121 Dominic Lyes 106 02:26:20 VM Almost Athletes
14 Jane Birch 107 02:27:18 VF Almost Athletes
10 Claire Gallagher 108 02:36:39 GF Almost Athletes
51 Kasha Price 108 02:36:39 VF Almost Athletes

118 VOID 0 00:00:00 0 0
31 Emma Sorrell DNF DNF VF 0


